Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 170-80150

Helagaine HLB

Braided Sleeving
Geflechtschlauch
Gaine tressée

Funda trenzada
Guaina Trecciata
Flatad skyddsstrumpa

Helagaine Braided Sleeving, Dispenser Pack, 1/4" Dia, 3:1 Shrink Ratio, PET, BK, 32.8ft/Reel

Article Number 170-80150

Type HLB15

Color Black (BK)

Features & Benefits * Dispenser carton protects sleeving from dirt and keeps it from
unraveling. « High 3:1 expansion ratio allows for wide range of bundle
sizes.

Quantity Per pack

Product Description Helagaine dispenser packs designed for convenience and easy

dispensing during in field-service applications.

Short Description Helagaine Braided Sleeving, Dispenser Pack, 1/4" Dia, 3:1 Shrink
Ratio, PET, BK, 32.8ft/Reel


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Diameter D (imperial)

Diameter D (metric)

Nominal Diameter (Imperial)

Nominal Diameter (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

HLB15-PET-BK

32.8

10.0

0.83

21

0.59

15

1.56

15

Polyester (PET)

PET

UL 94 V2



Halogen free

Operating Temperature (Metric)

Yes

-58°F to +302°F (-50°C to +150°C)

Reach Complaint(Article 33) Yes

ROHS Complaint Yes
Package Quantity(Imperial) 32.8
Package Quantity (Metric) 10
Customs Number 5808100000
Content Unit(BMEcat) pack
Weight (Metric) 0.2

Weight (Imperial) 0.45
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